St. Margaret’s School (Secondary) Achievements

Students’ Awards/Achievements

May - June 2023

Competition/Event/CCA

Students/Award Type/Position

Performing Arts Awards

Singapore Youth Festival Presentation Arts Presen

tation 2023

English Drama

Certificate of Accomplishment

National School Games

Badminton

National School Games South Zone ‘C’ Division Girls 4t

Badminton Championships 2023

S1-2
S1-4
S1-4
S2-2
S2-2
S2-2
S2-3
S2-3
S2-4
S2-4
S2-4
S2-5
S2-6
S2-6
S2-6
S2-7

Luo Peixin, Hannah Hope
Chia Shanice

It Kye Tynn Emily

Esther Ang

Prem Gnana Singh Teenu Lisa
Sophie Ruth Ang

Faith Wong En Rou

Wai Yi Ning, Hanna

Foo Sheng En Verlynn

Lim Kai Ann Amber

Sahu Swasti

Coral Chia

Clara Thio

Lim Jamie

Ng Yunrong, Tilia (Huang Yunrong)
Chong Rui Ting Zincy
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Uniformed Groups Awards

Girls’ Brigade

Pioneer Brigader Brooch Award 2023 S4-2 Misha Kai Ang
S4-3 Poh Le En, Natalie
Girl Guides
Puan Noor Aishah Award 2022 Gold
NPCC
NPCC Area 13 Campcraft Competition S2-2 Almira Binte Mohamed Thameem Ansar
2023 S2-5 Tya Navin
S3-3 Rasika D/O Vedamoorthy
This competition tests cadets on S3-4 Claris Gan Lisi
their campcraft knowledge as well as give S3-5 Chloe Tan Rui An
them opportunities to bond and work S3-9 Wong Shermane (Huang Jingmin)
together. S4-1 Zahra Faseehah
S4-2 Brinda Vijapur
S4-2 Doris Sin Pei Zhen
S4-2 Hafsah Tayab
S4-2 Kaelyn Tan
SPF-NPCC Badge 2023 S4-1 Zahra Faseehah
S4-2 Hafsah Tayab
The SPF-NPCC Badge is the pinnacle
badge for NPCC cadets - The highest level
of award an NPCC cadet can vie for. Each
year, hundreds of cadets go through several
rounds of selection, and only the top few
cadets are chosen to receive this
prestigious award. This award testifies to
their learning, right attitude as well as stellar
aptitude as NPCC cadets.
NPCC Best Unit Cadet Award 2023 S4-2 Brinda Vijapur
S4-2 Kaelyn Tan

The Best Unit Cadet Award is conferred
annually to the top cadet of each Unit. Each
recipient must have excelled in performing
their duties, made significant contributions
to the Unit and be an excellent role model
for younger cadets to follow. In addition, the
recipient must have excellent disciplinary
records both in school and the Unit, and
have achieved a reasonable level of
academic standing in school.
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Sports Awards

National School Games

Golf

National School Games ‘C’ Division Girls
Golf National Championships 2023

6th
S2-4 Myra Chong Zhi Ya (Zhuang Zhiya)

Judo

National School Games ‘B’ Division Girls
Judo National Championships 2023
(Under 48kg Extra Light Weight Category)

Team Overall — 3¢

Bronze (Joint 3)
S4-4 Joelle Lee Woon Yee

Track and Field

National School Games ‘B’ Division Girls
Track and Field National Championships
2023

18t (Individual — 3000m)
S4-5 Chua Hsin-Wen Clara

18t (Individual — 1500m)
S4-5 Chua Hsin-Wen Clara

3" (Individual — 400m hurdles)
S4-4 Joanna Ho Wing Wai

8" (Individual — 100m hurdles)
S4-4 Joanna Ho Wing Wai

Swimming

National School Games ‘C’ Division Girls
National Swimming Championships 2023

8" (100m Backstroke)
S1-7 Mikayla Ng Sze Kee

7" (200m Backstroke)
S1-7 Mikayla Ng Sze Kee (1-7)

Club Awards

' Agape Club

Inter-School Christian Fellowship Challenge
(co-organised by St Hilda’s Secondary
School & St. Margaret’s School
(Secondary))

1st

S1-1
S1-2
S1-4
S1-6
S1-7
S2-5
S2-7
S3-9
S3-9
S4-2
S4-4

2nd

S1-4 Valerie Hing

S1-7 Brigitta Chong Ying Suen

S1-7 Natalie Seah Yan Xi

S2-7 Gloria Teo Ning En (Zhang Ning’En)
S2-7 Wong Yong Xian

S3-9 Keysha Oh Kuan Lin

S3-9 Maryangelly d/o Jayabahan

S4-4 Lee Woon Yee, Joelle

S4-4 Darrilyn Teo Wanyu

Aaralyn Ang En En
Isabelle Lim

Nico Yap Zi Qi

Ho Xuan Ni

Isabella Kasalong John
Cheng Shing Hui, Katie
Sangwanprai Phoebe Yeo (Yang Si-En)
Kayla Lee Jiaxin

Lee Yu Qi Carlerine
Hoo Xin Hui

Olivia Chung Zhi Xuan




